Box 1806, Concord, NH 03302.
Payments will be processed within thirty (30) days from the date of an approved invoice received by the
Bureau of Financial Services of the Department.

4. Estimated Price: Total estimated contract price shall not exceed forty-eight thousand, five hundred fifty-four
(48,554.00).

Promoting Public Safet)' through Integrit}', Respect, Proressionalism, Collaboration and Accountability-

Division of Community Corrections Waypoint n
Parental Assistance Program Services Contractor Initials

State of New Hampshire

Department of State